Arabian Masters (B)

Bordeaux, France
28 May 2003, Mares 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: GHOGHA AL
TSANIA

Colour:

Owner: Bourasse

Name: RASHANA
BINT ESTASHAN
Colour:

Owner: Philips Mo

Name: EMIRA DE
GARGASSAN
Colour:

Owner: Darne

Name: MYLENCKA
Colour:

Owner: Arnelle
Arabians

Name: TALA
Colour:
Owner: Memheld
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